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SALE:2:1: 1 AC PLUS IMP-TOWER

SALE:1:1: NO STAMPS - DR219 SAYS 15,000

HX Base Yr

1233 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7800 04 393 83.4540 46.73 18,365 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 390

BAS 390 100 390 9,113

FOP 10 30 3 70

400 393 9,182

BAS= W20 S20 E10FOP= E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E5 N20$.
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20
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

1,500

1 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


